
 

 

 

 

Reyhaneh Hashem Zadeh 

Female 

2007-07-18 - 18.3 

Right 

Adult ADHD-Anxiety 

- 

2025-09-30 

Dr Mohammadhasani 

Dr Mohammadhasani 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Dr Mohammadhasani 

Reyhaneh Hashem Zadeh 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

Dr Mohammadhasani 

Reyhaneh Hashem Zadeh 

 

 

 

 

09.67 

 09.75 

 00.02 

 -0.00 

 00.06 

 - 

 04.00 

 03.64 

 -0.35 

 00.00 

 23.17 

 

Normal 

 Normal 

 Anxiety 

 Anhedonia 

 Anhedonia 

 Normal 

 Normal 

 Normal 

 Normal 

 Normal 

 - 

 


